
Pre- bid meeting walk through. 
Nesbett Clerks Office Remodel  -
 4/4/2025 2:00 PM  Project ANC-C-25-0009

Name Firm Phone E-mail
Plan 
holder?

1 Isaac Taylor RHC 907-885-5824 itaylor@rhcak.com

2 Kris Squires RHC 907-903-1703 ksquires@rhcak.com yes

3 Joseph Dickerson Siemens 907-879-5534 joseph.dickerson@siemens.com yes

4 Bob Anderson Criterion General 907-748-5036 bob@criteriongeneral.com yes

5 Kent Liska Omni 907-632-7310 kliska.kl@gmail.com yes

6 Matt Nodak 907-232-7925 mattr@nodakelectric.com yes

7 Joshua Futell JRF 907-227-0112 jrfenterprises1@gmail.com yes

8 Tom Alley Frawner 907-561-4044 talley@frawnercorp.com yes
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#NAME? Firm Phone E-mail Plan 
holder?

9 Daniel Unfreid SD Construction 907-715-9621 dunfreid@sd-grp.net yes

10 Tim Hendricks CCI 907-350-5418 tim@akcci.net yes

11 Nolan Youngman Brick & Birch Homes 907-602-6348 brickandbirchhomes@gmail.com

12 Knut Boersma Fullford Electric 907-632-0803 kboersma@fullfordelectric.com

13 Jim Mcallen Mcallen & Son Electric 907-240-1130 mcalenelectric@hotmail.com

14 Jeremy Hurt Orion Construction 907-414-8087 patrickm@orionconstruction.inc.com
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Name Firm Phone 

Dean Maschner Alaska Court System 907-264-0427

Dave Shumway AMC Engineers 907-257-9100

1 Joel Williams Premier Electric 907-830-0811

2 Chris Brumhoelis Valley Mechanical 907-355-6101

3 Ernie Belnger Mechanical Solutions 907-301-1194

4 Fred Blomquist MCM 907-302-2327

5 Kris Squires Roger Hickel Contracting - 907-903-1703

6 Wayne Schmidt Alaska Abatement Corporation 907-563-0088

#NAME? Firm Phone 

7 Jonah Kaster Orion Construction 907-631-3550

8 Mike Mcleah Argus Fire Protection Co Inc 907-863-8190
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9 Jason Lee Klebs Mech 907-671-1848

10 Tomas Alley Frawner Corp. 907-561-4044

11 Cody Tims Megawate Electric - SUB 907-227-0050 

12 Hope Pennington Davis Construction 907-562-2336

13 Matt Peterkin Frawner Corp - GEN 907-250-9938 

14 Bruce Van Buskirk Wolverine Supply 907-671-7250

Name Firm Phone 

15 Chris Layfield GMW Fire 907-336-5000

16 Augie Paone AMES1, LLC 907-244-1913

17 Matt Helzer Davis Construction 907-562-2336

18 Tyler Gray MCC 907-562-2336
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E-mail
Plan 
holder?

dmaschner@akcourt.org yes

dshumway@amc-engineers.com yes

jwilliams@premierelectricak.com yes

chris@vmci-ak.com yes

ernie@msi-ak.com yes

fred@metalcreekmechanical.com yes

ksuires@rhcak.com yes

wayne@alaskaabatement.com yes

E-mail Plan 
holder?

jonahk@orionconstructioninc.com yes

mmcleah@afpciak.com yes
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Estimating@kebsheating.com yes

talley@frawnercorp.com yes

ctims@megawattelectric.com yes

hopep@davisconstors.com yes

mattp@frawnercorp.com
https://www.frawnercorp.com yes

bruce@wsiak.com yes

E-mail Plan holder?

clayfield@gmwfire.com yes

Apaone@ames1.net yes

matth@davisconstors.com yes

tyler@mccak.net yes
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